CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

CSLA™

Event 204
2023-12-02 - 11:08

50m Freestyle

10 years and younger
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
8 years and younger, Girls

WYSE, Olivia
DECKER-CROLL, Yael
FUGMAN CROHMAL, Yael
ZHENG, Xinhui
SFESTAROF, Ingrid
LAVOIE, Rose
GRABOWIECKA, Camille
BAZARRAGCHAA, Enkhlen
PENAFLOR, Julia
FELDER, Dale

FABRIZI, Isabella
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8 years and younger, Boys

CARON, Augustin
ADRAR, Noah

TANNER, Benjamin
GAUDREAU, Charles
BEN-ELI, Noah
POPESCU NETEA, Stefan
BERNADSKI, Gabriel
NAIDAN, Arig

KOFFMAN, Morris
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9 - 10 years, Girls

1. WATSON, Eleonore
2. BERGERON, Emilie
3. DALY, Gabrielle
4. BEN-ELI, Lielle

5. JAMES, Ruth

6. GRABOWIECKA, Isca
7. SCHUR, Macayla
8. LONGTIN, Gabirielle
9. SURKIS, Charlotte
10. PERNA, Simona
11. MACDONALD, Leila
12. AKCAYQZ, Defne
13. LEVINE, Paislee

9 - 10 years, Boys

1. PEDEN, Jayden

2. MORRISON, Sebastian

3. MACPHEE, Adam
FATTAL, Oliver

5. HU, Gavin

6. GENTILE-PATTI, Michael

Age

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

00 00N 00~ 0 N~ 000

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

0000 N~ N0 oo

10 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

9 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

10 Dorval
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10 Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
10 Cornwall Sea Lions
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Time

43.62
50.28
52.33
52.93
54.05
56.63
1:01.59
1:03.11
1:05.67
1:09.25
1:11.76

41.67
53.48
53.90
55.39
56.67
58.69
1:00.58
1:06.25
1:29.29

35.25
38.33
39.40
41.93
43.26
43.57
44.27
44.78
50.19
52.22
56.10
1:03.05
1:14.41

34.88
38.18
42.44
42.44
4358
47.43

Pts

145

81
76
66
51
47
42
36
32

113
53
52

45

36
28
11

275
214
197
163
148
145
138
134

95

68

29

193
147
107
107
98
76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 204, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 9 - 10 years

Rank

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
DNF

SAKKAS, Spencer
MORAWSKI, Raphael
MORAND, Kiran
SVIATNENKO, Zakhar
MURRAY, Owen
KUJAVSKY, Harry
MORAND, Jai

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cornwall Sea Lions

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Time Pts
4757 76
4791 74
5020 64
50.73 62
53.15 ™

1:0352 31

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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